
 

Suitable for vegetarians

 

COOKED BREAKFAST

EXTRAS

Traditional Full English
3 sausages, 2 slices of bacon, mushroom, tomato, egg & baked beans

Light English
2 sausages, slice of bacon, egg & baked beans

Vegan Full English
2 vegan sausages, mushroom, tomato, baked beans & 2 hash browns

Vegetarian Full English
Egg, baked beans, tomato & 2 hash browns

Rolls / Sandwiches
Bacon / Sausage / Egg

Beans on Toast
(2 slices)

Egg
Bacon
Sausage
Black Pudding

Hash brown
Tomato
Beans
Mushrooms

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

Single slice of
Toast

Jam or Marmalade
(per pot)

£0.85£0.75

£7.95

£5.95

£7.95

£5.95

£3.50

£4.50

£1.00
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50

BREAKFAST MENU
served until 11.00am


