BREAKFAST MENU

served until 11.00am

COOKED BREAKFAST

Traditional Full English 3 sausages, 2 slices of bacon, mushroom, tomato, egg & baked beans	£7.95
Light English 2 sausages, slice of bacon, egg & baked beans	£5.95
Vegan Full English 🔇 2 vegan sausages, mushroom, tomato, baked beans & 2 hash browns	£7.95
Vegetarian Full English 🕥 Egg, baked beans, tomato & 2 hash browns	£5.95
Rolls / Sandwiches Bacon / Sausage / Egg 🔇	£3.50
Beans on Toast (1) (2 slices)	£4.50

EXTRAS

Egg Bacon Sausage Black Pudding	£1.00 £1.00 £1.00 £1.00 £1.00	Hash brown Tomato Beans 🔇 Mushrooms 🔇	£1.00 £0.50 £0.50 £0.50
Single slice of Toast 📎	£0.75	Jam or Marmalade (per pot) 📎	£0.85

Suitable for vegetarians

